 RFXF0009H
 1:1 SMT Transformer 45MHz to 1200MHz
Data Sheet Rev. A, May 31, 2017 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 5 www.qorvo.com
®
Product Description
The RFXF0009H transformer is designed for applications
that require small, low cost and highly reliable surface
mount components. Applications may be found in

 Wireless
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
RFXF0009HSB Sample bag with 5 pcs
RFXF0009HSQ Sample bag with 25 pcs
RFXF0009HSR 13” Sample reel with 100 pcs
RFXF0009HTR13 13” Sample reel with 1000 pcs
RFXF0009H
 RFXF0009H
Data Sheet Rev. A, May 31, 2017 | Subject to change without notice 2 of 5 www.qorvo.com
®
 RFXF0009H Absolute Maximum Ratings
 Parameter Value / Range
RF Power 2 W
Storage Temperature Range −55 to 100 °C
Operating Temperature Range −40 to 100 °C